
Panther Softball Schedule
2026

Date Time Opponent Location Teams
Sat, Jan 24 1:00 Bridgeport (Scrimmage) Paradise V,JV
Mon, Jan 26 5:30 Arlington Heights (Scrimmage) Paradise V,JV
Sat, Jan 31 11:00,1:00 Mineral Wells MW V,JV
Mon, Feb 2 5:00 Lindsay Paradise V
Fri, Feb. 6 4:00/5:30 Pascal/ Azle Pascal V, JV
Mon, Feb.9 4:00 Graham Graham V,JV
Feb. 12-14 TBD Frisco Tournament Frisco V
Feb. 12-14 TBD Jacksboro Tournament Jacksboro JV
Tue, Feb. 17 5:00,7:00 Springtown Springtown V,JV
Feb. 19-21 TBD Era Tournament Era V
Tues, Feb 24 5:00 Jacksboro Paradise V,JV
2/26-28 TBD Denton High Tournament Denton V
Tue, Mar 3 5:00, 6:30 Callisburg Paradise V,JV
Fri, Mar 6 5:30, 7:00 ValleyView Paradise V, JV
Tue, Mar 10 5:00, 6:30 Ponder Ponder V,JV
Thur.,Sat 12&14 TBD Azle Tournament Azle JV
Fri, March 13 5:00,6:30 Windthorst windthorst V,JV
Tue, March 17 5:00, 7:00 Whitesboro Whitesboro V, JV
Fri, Mar 20 5:00 Pilot Point Paradise V
Tue, Mar 24 5:00,7:00 Boyd Boyd V,JV
Mar. 26&28 TBD FW South Hills tournament FW JV
Fri, Mar 27 5:00 Callisburg Callisburg V,JV
Tues, Mar 31 5:30,7:00 ValleyView Valley View V, JV
Thu, April 2 5:00,6:30 Ponder Paradise V,JV
Tues, Apr 7 5:00,7:00 Memorial High (WF) Wichita Falls V,JV
Fri, Apr 10 5:00, 6:30 Whitesboro Paradise JV,V
Tues, Apr 14 5:00 Pilot Point Pilot Point V
Sat, Apr 18 11:00,1:00 Boyd Paradise V, JV

Head Coach: Karin Essig
Assistant(s): Molly Stevens & Hillary Limbaugh
Athletic Director: Tommy Koch
Girls Coordinator: Michael Barnes
Principal: Brent Haugen
Superintendent: Robyn Gibson


